
830-981-8835
www.americandreamvacations.net

AMERICAN DREAM VACATIONS
RENTAL RATES

28840 IH 10 WEST, BOERNE, TX 78006

Daily Weekly
Please Note: Availability is limited to stock on hand.  Some sizes and price categories may not be available at all times.

CLASS C MOTORHOMES
22’ to 26’ w/ or w/o Slide Out

27’ to 29’ w/ or w/o Slide Out

30’ to 32’ Slide Out

24’ Diesel Mercedes Sprinter B+

Super C Diesel w/ Slide Out

$225.00

$240.00

$255.00

$240.00

$400.00

$1,350.00

$1,440.00

$1,530.00

$1,440.00

$2,400.00

24’ - 27’ RUV w/ Slide Out - GAS POWERED

27’ to 32’ w/ or w/o Slide Out - GAS POWERED

33’ to 35’ w/ Slide Out - GAS POWERED

36’+ w Slide Out - GAS POWERED

Diesel Pusher - Multiple Slide Outs

$275.00

$300.00

$325.00

$350.00

$500.00

$1,650.00

$1,800.00

$1,950.00

$2,100.00

$3,000.00

CLASS A MOTORHOMES

Lite
Weight 
Trailers

Full Size
Weight 
Trailers

$90.00

$100.00

$120.00

$540.00

$600.00

$720.00

14’ - 16’ Teardrop w/o Slide Out

17’ - 21’ w/ or w/o Slide Out

22’ - 27’ w Slide Out

24’ to 25’ w/ or w/o Slide Out

25’ to 27’ w/ or w/o Slide Out

27’ to 32’ w/ Slide Out

33’ to 35’ w/ Slide Out

36’ to 38’ w Slide Out

5th Wheels w/ Slide Out

$120.00

$130.00

$140.00

$150.00

$170.00

$200.00

$720.00

$780.00

$840.00

$900.00

$1,020.00

$1,200.00

All rates are calculated on a 3 night minimum.  Add 25% to the daily rate for 2 day rentals or 50% for 1 day rentals.  Monthly rates available upon request.

INCLUDED WITH EVERY RENTAL
● INSURANCE (Ask agent for details)
● 100 MILES PER RENTAL DAY ON LESS THAN ONE WEEK RENTALS (Motorhomes)
● 150 MILES PER RENTAL DAY ON RENTALS 7 DAYS OR LONGER (Motorhomes)
● 25’ DRINKING WATER HOSE / 1 ROLL OF RV TOILET TISSUE / 1 BOTTLE RV TOILET CHEMICAL
● WATER PRESSURE REGULATOR
● 30/15 AMP ELECTRICAL ADAPTER + 50/30 AMP ELECTRICAL ADAPTER (where applicable)
● SEWER HOSE W/ DONUT SEAL(not equipped w/ 90° elbow)
● 24 HR / 7 DAY PER WEEK ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE / RENTAL UNIT HANDBOOK / ONLINE VIDEOS

RENTAL REQUIREMENTS
● MUST BE 25 YEARS OF AGE
● MUST HAVE A MAJOR CREDIT CARD (VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER, AMERICAN EXPRESS)
● MUST HAVE CURRENT AUTO INSURANCE
● MUST HAVE CURRENT DRIVER’S LICENSE
● MUST HAVE 48 HOURS ADVANCE NOTICE

REV. 07/18/2022

Each rental includes 100 free miles per rental day.  Any additional miles are $.42 per mile) (Unlimited generator usage: $5.00 per night)

Each rental includes 100 free miles per rental day.  Any additional miles are $.42 per mile) (Unlimited generator usage: $5.00 per night)


