830-981-8835

AMERICAN DREAM VACATIONS RENTAL RATES

www.americandreamvacations.net

*	Please Note: Availa	ability is limited to stock on hand. Some sizes a	Daily nd price categories may no	Weekly t be available at all times.
	CLASS C MOTORHOMES 22' to 26' w/ or w/o Slide Out 27' to 29' w/ or w/o Slide Out 30' to 32' Slide Out 24' Diesel Mercedes Sprinter B+ Super C Diesel w/ Slide Out		\$225.00 \$240.00 \$255.00 \$240.00 \$400.00	\$1,350.00 \$1,440.00 \$1,530.00 \$1,440.00 \$2,400.00
	CLASS A 24' - 27' RUV w/ 27' to 32' w/ or v 33' to 35' w/ Slid 36'+ w Slide Ou	free miles per rental day. Any additional miles a MOTORHOMES Slide Out - GAS POWERED w/o Slide Out - GAS POWERED de Out - GAS POWERED th - GAS POWERED Multiple Slide Outs free miles per rental day. Any additional miles a	\$275.00 \$300.00 \$325.00 \$350.00	\$1,650.00 \$1,800.00 \$1,950.00 \$2,100.00
Chier Lue	Lite Weight Trailers	14' - 16' Teardrop w/o Slide Out 17' - 21' w/ or w/o Slide Out 22' - 27' w Slide Out	\$90.00 \$100.00 \$120.00	\$540.00 \$600.00 \$720.00
	Full Size Weight Trailers	24' to 25' w/ or w/o Slide Out 25' to 27' w/ or w/o Slide Out 27' to 32' w/ Slide Out 33' to 35' w/ Slide Out 36' to 38' w Slide Out 5th Wheels w/ Slide Out	\$120.00 \$130.00 \$140.00 \$150.00 \$170.00 \$200.00	\$720.00 \$780.00 \$840.00 \$900.00 \$1,020.00 \$1,200.00

All rates are calculated on a 3 night minimum. Add 25% to the daily rate for 2 day rentals or 50% for 1 day rentals. Monthly rates available upon request.

INCLUDED WITH EVERY RENTAL

- INSURANCE (Ask agent for details)
- 100 MILES PER RENTAL DAY ON LESS THAN ONE WEEK RENTALS (Motorhomes)
- 150 MILES PER RENTAL DAY ON RENTALS 7 DAYS OR LONGER (Motorhomes)
- 25' DRINKING WATER HOSE / 1 ROLL OF RV TOILET TISSUE / 1 BOTTLE RV TOILET CHEMICAL
- WATER PRESSURE REGULATOR
- 30/15 AMP ELECTRICAL ADAPTER + 50/30 AMP ELECTRICAL ADAPTER (where applicable)
- SEWER HOSE W/ DONUT SEAL(not equipped w/ 90° elbow)
- 24 HR / 7 DAY PER WEEK ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE / RENTAL UNIT HANDBOOK / ONLINE VIDEOS

RENTAL REQUIREMENTS

- MUST BE 25 YEARS OF AGE
- MUST HAVE A MAJOR CREDIT CARD (VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER, AMERICAN EXPRESS)
- MUST HAVE CURRENT AUTO INSURANCE
- MUST HAVE CURRENT DRIVER'S LICENSE
- MUST HAVE 48 HOURS ADVANCE NOTICE

REV. 07/18/2022